Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Vision Source Franchising LP		105/01/2003	LIMITED PARTNERSHIP: TEXAS

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Vision Source LP
Street Address:	1849 Kingwood Drive
City:	Houston
State/Country:	TEXAS
Postal Code:	77339
Entity Type:	LIMITED PARTNERSHIP: TEXAS

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 2

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	1738869	VISION SOURCE
Registration Number:	2771061	2-CLEAR

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (713)221-2111

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 713-221-1352

Email: ben.tobor@bracewellgiuliani.com

Correspondent Name: Ben D. Tobor, Bracewell & Giuliani LLP

Address Line 1: PO BOX 61389

Address Line 4: Houston, TEXAS 77208-1389

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	085385.000004
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Ben D. Tobor
Signature:	/bdt/
	TRADEMARK

TRADEMARK REEL: 003236 FRAME: 0526

900040925

00

19\$ HO

Date:	01/30/2006
Total Attachments: 2 source=VS2#page1.tif source=VS2#page2.tif	

TRADEMARK REEL: 003236 FRAME: 0527



Office of the Secretary of State

CERTIFICATE OF FILING OF

VISION SOURCE L.P. 800197669

[formerly: VISION SOURCE FRANCHISING L.P.]

The undersigned, as Secretary of State of Texas, hereby certifies that an amendment to the certificate of limited partnership or the application for registration as a foreign limited partnership for the above named limited partnership has been received in this office and filed as proved by law on the date shown below.

Accordingly, the undersigned, as Secretary of State hereby issues this Certificate evidencing the filing in this office.

Dated: 05/05/2003 Effective: 05/05/2003

HE

Luyn Shea

Gwyn Shea Secretary of State

in the Office of the Secretary of State of Texas

MAY 05 2003

Corporations Section

STATE OF TEXAS

AMENDMENT TO THE

CERTIFICATE OF LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

OF

VISION SOURCE FRANCHISING L.P.

The undersigned General Partner of Vision Source Franchising L.P., a Texas Limited Partnership, certify the following amendment to the Certificate of Limited Partnership that was filed on April 28, 2003 in the Office of the Texas Secretary of State:

Article I of the Certificate of Limited Partnership is amended to read in its entirety as follows:

"The name of the Limited Partnership is VISION SOURCE L.P."

This amendment to the certificate of limited partnership shall be effective on the date of filing with the Secretary of State.

The undersigned affirms, under penalty of perjury, that this Certificate of Amendment is executed on May 1, 2003, and, to the best of the undersigned's knowledge and belief, the facts stated in this Amendment to Certificate of Limited Partnership are true and correct. VISION SOURCE L.P.

VISION SOURCE FRANCHISING L.P.

By: Vision Source Management L.L.C., its General Partner

Name: Glenn D. Ellisor

RECORDED: 01/30/2006

Title: President

TRADEMARK REEL: 003236 FRAME: 0529